
Air Temperature (C) for Proteus at 09-Jul-2025

21.5

22

22

22
.5

22.5

22
.5

22.5

23

23

23

23

23
.5

23.5

23.5

23.5

24

24

24

24

24

24.5

24.5

24.5

24
.5

25

25

25

25

25.5

25
.5

25
.5

25
.5

26

26

   Proteus

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2

Longitude, E

4

4.5

5

5.5

6

6.5

7

7.5

La
tit

ud
e,

 N

21

21.5

22

22.5

23

23.5

24

24.5

25

25.5

26

26.5

A
ir 

T
em

pe
ra

tu
re

, C


